0l Hockey

Times are subject to change with little to no notice

(Call on day of to verify stick time)

Sunday 3/17/19 12:50 PM-1:50 PM
Sunday 3/31/19 12:50 PM-1:50 PM
Sunday 4/7/19 12:50 PM-1:50 PM
Sunday 4/14/19 12:50 PM-1:50 PM
Sunday 5/5/19 12:50 PM-1:50 PM
Sunday 5/12/19 12:50 PM-1:50 PM
Sunday 5/19/19 12:50 PM-1:50 PM
Sunday 6/2/19 12:50 PM-1:50 PM
Sunday 6/16/19 12:50 PM-1:50 PM

NO Pick-ups on 3/24, 4/21, 4/28,5/26, & 6/9

High School Pickup is open to all teens going into high school in the 2019-2020 and all teens
that played in the high school league during the 2018-2019 season. Please bring your current
school ID and U.S.A hockey confirmation.

$20.00 walk-on fee paid to the rink




STICK

TIME

$20.00 Walk-on fee paid to the rink

Must be with Rink approved Coach

Times are subject to change with little to no notice

(Call on day of to verify stick time)

Thursday 3/21/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 3/28/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 4/4/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 4/11/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 4/18/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 4/25/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 5/2/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Sunday 5/5/19 11:40 AM-12:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 5/9/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Sunday 5/12/19 11:40 AM-12:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 5/16/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Sunday 5/19/19 11:40 AM-12:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 5/23/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 5/30/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Sunday 6/2/19 11:40 AM-12:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 6/6/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Thursday 6/13/19 8:30 PM-9:30 PM ~ Stick Time
Sunday 6/16/19 11:40 AM-12:30 PM ~ Stick Time

Stick time is open to all ages and all skills.

$20.00 walk-on fee paid to the rink




Coaches Time Schedule

Times are subject to change with little to no notice

(Call on day of to verify time)

Tuesday 3/5/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 3/7/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 3/12/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 3/14/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 3/19/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 3/21/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 3/26/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 3/28/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 4/2/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 4/4/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 4/9/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 4/11/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 4/16/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 4/18/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 4/23/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 4/25/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 4/30/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time |
Thursday 5/2/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 5/7/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 5/9/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 5/14/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 5/16/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 5/21/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 5/23/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 5/28/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 5/30/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 6/4/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Thursday 6/6/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time
Tuesday 6/11/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time

Thursday 6/13/19 4:30 PM-5:50 PM ~ Coaches Time




